Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual Enroll

Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege
Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report
For Career: CRED Term 2154

On Canp O f Canmp Virt Full Tm
1, 250 37 70 566
1,228 36 69 552

22 1 1 14

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

547 14 5 566
703 23 65

475 21 24 221

775 16 46 345

0 0 0 0

1,151 32 70 555

99 5 0 11

547

14

5

966 25 58 459

138 8 8 44

14 1 0 5

44 0 2 20

7 0 0 2

4 0 0 1

2 0 0 0

75 3 2 35

1,209 36 63 558

41 1 7 8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1, 250 37 70 566

10, 235 644 2,259 7,676

682 43 151 512

Headcount FTE

12 8
2 1
1,343 866

Run Date: 04- MAY-2015
Run Tine: 07:05:09
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

791

781
10

791

299
492

698
93

703
23
65

590
110

10
26

45

750

P OOOOOOO

~
©

5, 462
364

Day

1,253

1,230
23

0

0

555
698

468
785

1,253

1,151
32
70

968
140

15
41

7

1,212

WoOoOoooooo

1,25

11, 247
750

Eve

104

103

11
93

52

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNo)

104

1,891
126

Tot al

1,357

1,333
24

566
791

520
837

1,253
104

1,250
37
70

1, 049
154

15
46

80

1,308

NoOoooooo

1,35

13,138
876



